Event:
Track:

Report:

MX-5 Cup at Mid-Ohio
Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course

Official Starting Line Up

Race 2

Round 7 / 8
2.258 mile(s)

Battery Tender Global MX-5 Cup

July 28, 2018
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SP Car
1 8
2 4
3 34
4 28
5 01
6 95
7 20
8 84
9 87
10 48
11 13
12 44
13 16
14 77
15 33
16 03
17 9
18 76
19 70

20 55
21 53
22 31
23 73
24 27
25 97
26 69
27 7
28 12
29 56
30 82
31 17

(R) Rookie

Driver Name

Sparks, Nathanial
Ortiz, Bryan

Bickers, Joey

Stout, Robert

Reger, Nikko
Bernacki, Thomas (R)
Palermo(m), Hernan
Lamb(m), Todd
Rollan, Selin (R)
Lee(m), Zach

Noaker, Robert (R)
Allison, Austin (R)
Dean II, John

Oxner, Luke
Bachoura(m), Alex
Harrison, Ashton
Schmidt, Jesse

Hall, Ryan (R)
Leverone(m), Nick
Sahley(c), Ted
Jensen(m), Keith
Leal, Brooks (R)
Belluardo(c), Charlie (R)
Wright(m), Mitch
Henderson, Brian
Dinan, Michael
Kashima(m), Racer (R)
Globe(m), Michael (R)
Wolenski(c), Alex (R)
Faulkner(c), Nigel (R)
Lukazik(c), Albert (R)

Time

01:38.2596
01:38.5620
01:38.5995
01:38.6255
01:38.6946
01:38.6964
01:38.9431
01:38.9898
01:39.3360
01:39.3446
01:39.4480
01:39.4863
01:39.6691
01:39.7822
01:39.8366
01:40.0231
01:40.3489
01:40.4303
01:40.5908
01:40.8168
01:40.8308
01:41.0718
01:41.1835
01:41.6183
01:41.8024
01:41.8338
01:42.3210
01:42.7623
01:43.3586
01:43.9017
01:52.4548

(C)hassis: M=Mazda | (E)ngine: M=Mazda | (T)ire: BFG=BFGoodrich

INDYCAR

Information provided by Indy Racing Information System - Copyright INDYCAR 2018




