Event: Frack:	MX-5 Cup at Mid-Ohio Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course				Round 7 / 8 2.258 mile(s)	
Report:	Official Star Race 2	rting Li	ne Up	Battery Tender Global MX-5 Cup July 28, 2018		
		<u>SP</u>	<u>Car</u>	Driver Name	Time	
		1	8	Sparks, Nathanial	01:38.2596	
		2	4	Ortiz, Bryan	01:38.5620	
		3	34	Bickers, Joey	01:38.5995	
		4	28	Stout, Robert	01:38.6255	
		5	01	Reger, Nikko	01:38.6946	
		6	95	Bernacki, Thomas (R)	01:38.6964	
		7	20	Palermo(m), Hernan	01:38.9431	
		8	84	Lamb(m), Todd	01:38.9898	
		9	87	Rollan, Selin (R)	01:39.3360	
		10	48	Lee(m), Zach	01:39.3446	
		11	13	Noaker, Robert (R)	01:39.4480	
		12	44	Allison, Austin (R)	01:39.4863	
		13	16	Dean II, John	01:39.6691	
		14	77	Oxner, Luke	01:39.7822	
		15	33	Bachoura(m), Alex	01:39.8366	
		16	03	Harrison, Ashton	01:40.0231	
		17	9	Schmidt, Jesse	01:40.3489	
		18	76	Hall, Ryan (R)	01:40.4303	
		19	70	Leverone(m), Nick	01:40.5908	
		20 21	55 53	Sahley(c), Ted	01:40.8168	
		21	31	Jensen(m), Keith Leal, Brooks (R)	01:40.8308 01:41.0718	
		22	73	Belluardo(c), Charlie (R)	01:41.1835	
		23	27	Wright(m), Mitch	01:41.6183	
		24	97	Henderson, Brian	01:41.8024	
		25	69	Dinan, Michael	01:41.8338	
		20			01.42.2210	

(R) Rookie

27

28

29

30

31

7

12

56

82

17

(C)hassis: M=Mazda | (E)ngine: M=Mazda | (T)ire: BFG=BFGoodrich

Kashima(m), Racer (R)

Globe(m), Michael (R)

Wolenski(c), Alex (R)

Faulkner(c), Nigel (R)

Lukazik(c), Albert (R)

01:42.3210

01:42.7623

01:43.3586

01:43.9017

01:52.4548